Maakuntaviesti 2022 B-sarja tulokset

Place Bib Team name Category Time

1 11 Lieksa 1 B-sarja  1:34:12.7
2 15 Joensuu 3 B-sarja  1:39:18.6
3 12 Juuka 1 B-sarja  1:45:08.9
4 14 Outokumpu 1 B-sarja  1:49:19.2
5 13 Polvijarvi 1 B-sarja  1:52:32.5
Hiihtajat

Team name Leg 1 Leg 2

Lieksa 1 Jori Mikkonen Marjut Turunen
Joensuu 3 Henri-Mikael Kaari Veera Moilanen
Juuka 1 Matti Halonen Paivi Koivuselka

Outokumpu 1 Mikko Korpelainen Antero Oinonen
Polvijarvi 1 Kari Paavilainen Esko Hyvérinen

Lap 1

20:47.3
21:41.6
23:03.1
24:27.1
25:15.6

Leg 3

Lap 2

11:03.0
12:19.0
13:53.4
12:53.8
13:21.0

Seppo Suhonen

Mandi Méakinen
Eino Hyttinen
Jouni Karhunen
Voitto Parikka

Lap 3 Lap 4
10:36.4 11:47.9
11:15.1 10:22.8
11:32.2 12:37.8
13:34.7 11:07.8
13:16.7 13:24.3
Leg 4

Kalevi Tallus
Bertta
Silvennoinen

Matti Kainulainen
Teuvo Naumanen
Tuula Antikainen

Lap 5
9:06.2
11:21.3
10:12.6
11:44.9
12:26.4

Leg 5

Lap 6

11:17.7
11:09.3
11:37.5
10:29.9
12:30.8

Toni Mikkonen

Milja Hwang
llkka Pekkarinen
Jari Kuokkanen
Eetu Jolkkonen

Lap 7 Difference

19:34.1 -

21:09.6 +5:05.9

22:12.3 +10:56.2

25:01.0 +15:06.5

22:17.8 +18:19.8

Leg 6 Leg 7

Annika Piiparinen  Simo Turunen
Maarit Talonen Eeli Haikio
Antto Halonen Heikki Halonen
Juha Mikkonen Ate Naumanen
Mauri Siimest6 Sami Siimest6



